

## City of Toledo

## **Legislation Details**

File #: O-121-23 Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:ApprovedFile created:3/10/2023In control:City CouncilOn agenda:3/21/2023Final action:3/21/2023

Title: Authorizing the expenditure of \$16,924 from the General Fund to pay the National League of Cities

(NLC) 2023 membership dues; and declaring an emergency.

**Sponsors:** Tiffany Whitman, Carrie Hartman

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2023	1	City Council	Suspension	Pass
3/21/2023	1	City Council	Emergency	Pass
3/21/2023	1	City Council	Passage	Pass